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SUN-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Dot 31.90 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rotelle 00.0019 08100 0 0

Livvie 36.24 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Stephon 00.0018 08113 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
Rauri Belle 33.81 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 00.0013 12143 100 0

Phoebe 36.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Napoli 00.0015 12123 100 0

Hot Shot 34.39 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gaydos 00.0016 12115 0 0

Vette 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kolva 00.0014 12142 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
Memphis 48.80 3 1 1 10NQ 1 0Arose 00.0011 16151 0 0

Ferris B. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.0010 16157 0 0

Grape 33.75 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Thomas 00.009 16164 0 0

Chase 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Samuel 00.0012 16004 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
Plenty 33.83 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Closson 00.005 20207 100 0

Sky 45.20 3 0 0 0NQ 0 0Meunier 00.004 20220 0 0

Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cierpiszewski 10.003 20277 0 0

InFrared 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kimmel 00.007 20034 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kimmel 00.006 20203 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42
Enzo 45.36 3 1 2 15NQ 0 0Seidel 00.001 24C292 0 0

R

SUN-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  53
Chelsie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lindquist 00.0017 08054 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47
Hank 31.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gichner 00.008 16072 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51
Ganesha 36.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 00.002 20085 100 0
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